

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const of the road from MNP Road Naika to Mathiyawrit					
Agency - Maa Subhadra Meghabuild Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No - 105880/MMGSY/2019-20					
Date of Work order - 03-02-2020					
Date of Completion - 02-02-2021					
<u>Record Entry</u>					
① Plv and laying 300 mm dia R.C.C. tube pipe NP3 for irrigation purpose					
5X 3X 2.50m					37.50 Km
② Plv and applying Primer Cerat (R.S-1) - do -					
12X 30mX 3.75m =					1350.00m ²
6X 30mX 3.75m =					675.00m ²
9X 30mX 3.75m =					1012.50m ²
11X 30mX 3.75m =					1237.50m ²

Attended
 1
 May 4 2021
 Executive Engineer
 RWD, Works Div.
 BETTIAH.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF-188	8162780=
(19) (20) Plv and applying 2 coats Water based Cement Paint					
74.10 m ² vide TMB Page (38)					
@ Rs 90.30/m ² —				Rs	6682=
(20) (21) Plv and laying hot applied Thermoplastic — do —					
330.10 m ² vide TMB Page (39)					
@ Rs 73.52/m ² —				Rs	242682=
(21) (22) Plv and fixing MMbsy Sibon board — do —					
02 Nos vide TMB Page (32)					
@ Rs 11417=56/each —				Rs	22835=
(22) (23) Plv and fixing Naht. Board — do —					
02 Nos vide TMB Page (32)					
@ Rs 11417286/each —				Rs	22835=
(23) (24) Plv and fixing 600mm equilateral triangle					
12 Nos vide TMB Page (39)					
@ Rs 3696=31/each —				Rs	44380=
(24) (25) Plv and fixing 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
02 Nos vide TMB Page (39)					
@ Rs 4324=64/each —				Rs	8649=
				Rs	8510843=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF - Rs 85 10843=20
(25) (28) Plv and fixing 900 mm Octagon — do —					
02 Nos vide TMB Page (37)					
@ Rs 8281 = 49/each — Rs					16563=20
(26) (29) Plv and laying 300 mm dia R.C.C. H.P.N.P.3 for Irrigation					
37.50 RM vide TMB Page (36)					
@ Rs 711 = 781/RM — Rs					26692=20
(27) (30) Plv Planting of trees					
122 Nos vide TMB Page (39)					
@ Rs 800.30/each — Rs					97637=20

(28) (31) Plv earth work excavation for foundation — do —					
47.85 m ³ vide TMB Page (33)					
@ Rs 260 = 59/m ³ — Rs					12477=20
(29) (32) Plv Sand filling in foundation					
3.660 m ³ vide TMB Page (33)					
@ Rs 397 = 34/m ³ — Rs					1454=20
(30) (34) Plv P.C.C. M15 in open foundation — do —					
2.40 m ³ vide TMB Page (33)					
@ Rs 6118 = 43/m ³ — Rs					14684=20
(31) (39) Plv R.C.C. M25 in Box Cell — do —					
					Rs 8680350=20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF 868035020
38.22 m ³ vide TMB Page (33)					
③ 7734 = 72/m ³ —					Rs 295621 = 10
(32/40) Plv Back filling behind					
aboutment — do —					
21.60 m ³ vide TMB Page (33)					
③ 2770 = 48/m ³ —					Rs 59842 = 10
(33/41) Plv weep holes in brick					
masonry — do —					
40 Nos vide TMB Page (33)					
③ 83 = 39/each —					Rs 3336 = 10
(34/42) Plv and laying boulder					
apron — do —					
32.40 m ³ vide TMB Page (34)					
③ 3485 = 58/m ³ —					Rs 112933 = 10
(35/43) Plv supplying fitting and					
placing HYSD bar — do —					
2.72 MT vide TMB Page (34)					
③ 53254 = 55/MT —					Rs 144852 = 10
					Rs 9296934 = 10
Add 12% GST —					Rs 1115632 = 10
Add 1% L. cess —					Rs 92969 = 10
					Rs 10505535 = 10
less 0.02% below —					Rs 2101 = 10
					Rs 10503434 = 10
Previous Payment —					Rs 84,63,135 = 10
					Rs 20,40,299 = 10
25/04/21					
J.E					

Continuation

Attended
1
25/04/21
Executive Engineer
RWD, Works Div.
BETTIAH.